Mob: +971 50 9792647

Tel:  +971 6 5182110  Ext: 210

Email: jhenny@starlightmaritime.com | 

Web: www.starlightmaritime.com

Sharjah

United Arab Emirates

TRN 100559280100001

Description Qty Rate Tax % Amount

Air Freight Charges 1.00 5,750.00 0.00 5,750.00

Total In Words: UAE Dirham Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty

Payment Information:
Beneficiary Name: FASTRIDE SHIPPING LLC
Bank Name: Sharjah Islamic Bank (SIB)
Account Number:0012061463001
IBAN:AE490410000012061463001
Branch Name: Port Saeed
Swift Code:NBSHAEAS
Make all cheque payable to FASTRIDE SHIPPING LLC